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27
Cafeteria
Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Classroom / Area

Type supplied
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CAFE
CAFE
CAFE

Actual Outside Occupancy (OA

Air CFM (OA)
93.0
128.0
54.0
0.0
41.0
147.0
312.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
35.0
100.0
195.0
185.0
219.0
96.0
79.0
133.0
89.0
0.0
44.0
70.0
125.0
74.0
126.0
16.0
23.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

CFM / 15)
6.20
8.53
3.60
0.00
2.73
9.80
20.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.33
6.67
13.00
12.33
14.60
6.40
5.27
8.87
5.93
0.00
2.93
4.67
8.33
4.93
8.40
1.07
1.53
0.00
0.00
0.00

School: Bache-Martin
Vendor: Emcore
Certified Air Balancing Report
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101
Auditorium
102
103
104
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Cafeteria
Hallway
105
106
106
107A
107A
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
110
110
111
112
113
114
114
115
115
117
117
118
119
120

Martin
CLASSROOM
AUDITORIUM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM

CAFE

CAFE

CAFE

HALLWAY
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM

GYM

GYM

GYM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM

0.0
109.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
136.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.00
7.27
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

School: Bache-Martin
Vendor: Emcore
Certified Air Balancing Report
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Hallway
121
122
124
124

HOME
MAKING

HOME
MAKING

129
Hallway
130
131
133
135
136

HALLWAY
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM

N/A

NA
CLASSROOM
HALLWAY
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM
CLASSROOM

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
32.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
130.0
0.0
156.0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
213

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.67
0.00
10.40

School: Bache-Martin
Vendor: Emcore
Certified Air Balancing Report



