



Vendor: Emcore Certified Air Balancing Report

Classroom ID / Area ID Number	Classroom / Area Type supplied	Actual Outside Air CFM (OA)	Occupancy (OA CFM / 15)
1	CLASSROOM	93.0	6.20
2	CLASSROOM	128.0	8.53
3	CLASSROOM	54.0	3.60
4	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
5	CLASSROOM	41.0	2.73
6	CLASSROOM	147.0	9.80
7	CLASSROOM	312.0	20.80
8	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
9	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
10	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
11	CLASSROOM	35.0	2.33
12	CLASSROOM	100.0	6.67
13	CLASSROOM	195.0	13.00
14	CLASSROOM	185.0	12.33
15	CLASSROOM	219.0	14.60
16	CLASSROOM	96.0	6.40
17	CLASSROOM	79.0	5.27
18	CLASSROOM	133.0	8.87
19	CLASSROOM	89.0	5.93
20	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
21	CLASSROOM	44.0	2.93
22	CLASSROOM	70.0	4.67
23	CLASSROOM	125.0	8.33
24	CLASSROOM	74.0	4.93
25	CLASSROOM	126.0	8.40
26	CLASSROOM	16.0	1.07
27	CLASSROOM	23.0	1.53
Cafeteria	CAFE	0.0	0.00
Cafeteria	CAFE	0.0	0.00
Cafeteria	CAFE	0.0	0.00





Vendor: Emcore Certified Air Balancing Report

	Martin		
101	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
Auditorium	AUDITORIUM	109.0	7.27
102	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
103	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
104	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
Cafeteria	CAFE	0.0	0.00
Cafeteria	CAFE	0.0	0.00
Cafeteria	CAFE	0.0	0.00
Hallway	HALLWAY	0.0	0.00
105	CLASSROOM	136.0	9.07
106	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
106	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
107A	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
107A	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
Gymnasium	GYM	0.0	0.00
Gymnasium	GYM	0.0	0.00
Gymnasium	GYM	0.0	0.00
110	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
110	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
111	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
112	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
113	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
114	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
114	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
115	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
115	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
117	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
117	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
118	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
119	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
120	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00





Vendor: Emcore Certified Air Balancing Report

Hallway	HALLWAY	0.0	0.00
121	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
122	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
124	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
124	CLASSROOM	32.0	2.13
HOME MAKING	N/A	0.0	0.00
HOME MAKING	NA	0.0	0.00
129	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
Hallway	HALLWAY	0.0	0.00
130	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
131	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
133	CLASSROOM	130.0	8.67
135	CLASSROOM	0.0	0.00
136	CLASSROOM	156.0	10.40